JU Sarjahiihdot JURVA

SIJA SARJA
1 Pojat8v
2 Pojat 8v
3 Pojat 8v
4 Pojat 8v
5 Pojat 8v
6 Pojat8v
1 Tytot8v
2 Tytot 8v
3  Tytot 8v
1 Pojat 10v
2 Pojat 10v
3 Pojat 10v
1 Tytoét 10v
2 Tytot 10v
3 Tytot 10v
4 Tytot 10v
5 Tytot 10v
1 Pojat12v
1 Pojat 14v
1 Tytét1év

Etunimi
Viljami
Aarre
Jami-Petteri
Oiva

Juuso

Elias

Meeri
Melina
Johanna

Miko-Matias
Onni
Leo

Essi

Neea

Viola

Kerttu

Ellen
Eetu-Oskari

Eetu

Noora

Lopputulokset

Sukunimi
Antila
Antila
Wobrlund
Toroska
Tuomela
Maki-Kanto

Markkila
Kuntola
Ristiluoma

Worlund
Antila
Hakala

Penttila
Ruotsalainen
Toroska
Tuomisto
Maki-Kanto
Woérlund

Penttila

Matalamaki

Matka
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m

750 m
750 m
750 m

1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
2 km
2 +1 km

2+2 km

Tiistaina 29.1.2019, Perinteinen

AIKA

03:08
03:57
04:01
04:13
06:20
06:57

04:39
05:06
05:38

04:38
05:04
05:45

04:14
04:17
05:44
06:45
06:56
08:38
12:05

17:08



